

The City Clerk needs the following to process your appeal:

APPLICATION FOR APPEAL

RECEIVED OCT 2 0 2010 CITY CLERK

Saint Paul City Clerk

310 City Hall, 15 W. Kellogg Blvd. Saint Paul, Minnesota 55102 Telephone: (651) 266-8560

\$25 filing fee payable to the City of Saint Paul (if cash: receipt number) Copy of the City-issued orders or letter which are being appealed Attachments you may wish to include This appeal form completed	1: YOUR HEARING Date and Time: Tuesday, O(1-24) Time
Address Being Appealed:	
Number & Street: 1352 Almond Ave C	ity: St. Paul State: MN Zip: 55108
Appellant/Applicant: Renewal by Andersen	Email bryan, horton Pandersencorp.com
Phone Numbers: Business 651-264-4088 Residence	Cell
Signature:	Date:
Name of Owner (if other than Appellant): Julia Konop	2
Address (if not Appellant's): 1352 Alound Ave	
Phone Numbers: Business Residence _	(p12-387-8357 Cell
What Is Being appealed and why	? Attachments Are Acceptable
Fire C of O Deficiency Lies	mensions will be 148" short height. All other criteria will reconner wants to keep some



CITY OF SAINT PAUL INTERDEPARTMENTAL MEMORANDUM

EGRESS WINDOW NON-COMPLIANCE DETERMINATION

TO: CITY CLERK 15 KELLOGG BLVD. WEST 310 CITY HALL SAINT PAUL, MN 55102

PHONE: 651-266-8688 FAX: 651-266-8574

DATE: October 18, 2010

APPEAL PROPERTY ADDRESS:

1352 ALMOND AVE

APPLICANT NAME:

RENEWAL BY ANDERSEN CORPORATION

PHONE NUMBER:

651-266-9071

PERMIT NUMBER:

10 911368

TYPE OF WINDOW

Double Hung

NUMBER OF WINDOWS

1

Total Glazed Area	14.5 sq. ft.	Difference from Required Area	+ 9.5 sq. ft.
Width of Opening	35 7/8 "	Difference from Required Opening	+ 15 7/8"
Height of Opening	22 7/8 "	Difference from Required Opening	- 1 1/8*
Height of Opening to Finished Floor	NA	Difference from Maximum Height	NA

COMMENTS: Do to information provided above recommend approval.

Reviewed by: B.H.